
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share 
in total 
amount of
claims 
admitted

1

BALGOPAL 
DISTRIBUTOR
S PRIVATE 
LIMITED 24.08.21 2,30,88,668.00          2,30,88,668.00              Unsecured no 0 0                                           -   0

2

RBM IMPEX 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 405207163.6 0 Unsecured no 0 0                40,52,07,163.60 0

       42,82,95,831.60               2,30,88,668.00                40,52,07,163.60 

Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtor: KOHINOOR PAPER AND NEWSPRINT PVT LTD; Date of commencement of liquidation:  12.07.2021; List of stakeholders as on: 26.09.2021

List of unsecured financial creditors
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     (Amount in ₹)

Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 
off

Amount of claim rejected Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if anySl.
No.

Name of 
creditor

Identifi
cation 
No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted


